Cylinders CNOMO
Bores from 25 to 200 mm Double acting
Series of cylinders conforming to CNOMO standards.
They are provided with a round barrel and external tie rods for
the bores from 25 to 200 mm.
The standard cylinders are provided with adjustable cushionings
at both ends.
For reed switches ASV see page 1.110.1
For mounting accessories see from page 1.99.1
For rod accessories see from page 1.85.10.
The options can be combined (when this is possible).
The suffix of the options are to be added to the model number of the standard product, as shown in the following table.
How to order: 50/200CXV
1.14.1
How to order: 50 / SG / CX How to order: 50 / SG / CM
On request, they can be supplied
according to 94/9/EC - ATEX
II 2Gc IIC T5
II 2Dc T100°C
Options Suffix
Through rod P
Rod INOX AISI 304 K
Seals FKM max 150°C (V1 = scraper ring only FKM) V
Tandem forward movement piston rods coupled together TA1
Tandem forward movement piston rods independent TA2
Tandem back to back TA3
Tandem front to front TA4
Special length of front tie-rods (indicate the requested length. Ex: T1 = 25). The thread will remain standard T1
Special length of rear tie-rods  (indicate the requested length. Ex: T2 = 25). The thread will remain standard T2
Special on request /S
50 / 200 CX V
Bore / Stroke Type Option
50 / SG / CX
Bore / Seal kit / Type
50 / SG / CM
Bore / Seal kit / Type
Seals kits
n. 1 Rod seal
n. 2 Cushioning seal
n. 1 Piston monoblocco
n. 2 Tube O-ring
n. 2 O-ring for cushioning screw
n. 2 O-ring to seal two semi-pistons
Seals kits
n. 1 Rod seal
n. 2 Cushioning seal
n. 2 Piston lip-seal
n. 2 Tube O-ring
n. 1 Piston guiding ring
n. 2 O-ring for cushioning screw
n. 2 O-ring to seal two semi-pistons
Standard executions
Version Symbol Type
Non magnetic
(from 32 to 100)
CX
Magnetic
(from 25 to 200)
CM
AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk
Cylinders CNOMO
Bores from 25 to 200 mm Technical data
See page 1.1.3 to calculate the cylinder force.
1.14.2
3 125 47
3 125 47 6
Type: CX
(from 32 to 100)
Type: CM
(from 25 to 200)
Materials (standard types)
1 Tube Anodised aluminium
2 Heads Die-cast painted aluminium
3 Rod Chrome-plated steel C45
4 Piston CX: Monobloc (from 32 to 100) - CM: Aluminium (from 25 to 200)
5 Bushing Self-lubricating sintered bronze
6 Guide ring Natural Delrin (CM)
7 Rod seals NBR
Other seals Nitrile rubber NBR/polyurethane
Technical data